

ORDER BELOW EXH.01 IN RCS NO. 16/2025

Issue suit summons to defendants returnable on 27/01/2025.

Date : 20/01/2025

(N. R. Gajbhiye)
I/c. CJJD (PCMC) Akurdi, Pune

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file Order/ Judgment are the same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of the Stenographer :- Smt.B.S. Jamkhandi (Karnikar)

Name of the Court :- Shri. N. R. Gajbhiye

I/c. CJJD (PCMC) Akurdi, Pune

Order / Judgment Date :- 20/01/2025

Order / Judgment signed by

the Presiding Officer on :- 20/01/2025

Order uploaded on :- 21/01/2025